
Overall Week 1

1 96 80 176 80 96
48 126 174 153 201 140 48
87 91 178 91 87
65 125 190 112 177 119 65
62 122 184 122 62
89 88 177 88 89
52 142 194 129 181 136 52
64 132 196 109 173 121 64

2
48 156 204 126 174 135 183 139 48
40 160 200 170 210 121 161 150 40
72 106 178 131 203 94 166 110 72
32 132 164 190 222 160 192 161 32

3
79 89 168 100 179 116 195 102 79
64 104 168 151 215 106 170 120 64

85 120 205 104 189 57 142 94 85
36 150 186 167 203 148 184 155 36

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm1 w/hc gm2 w/hc gm3 w/hc w1ca w1hc
Ball Hole Bowl Boys Sam 80

Lucas 140
Nathan 91
Eric 119
Andy 122
Sam 88
Don 136
Nick 121

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 721 748 732 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

139
150
110
161

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 746 809 702 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

102
120

94
155

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 727 786 691 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Off Constantly Amanda
Bryan
Aaron
Jenn
Landon
Christina
Jeff
Edison

Split Happens Matt
Brant
Conor
Nicholas
Joe
Kyle
Luke
Jason
Charlie


